RIVIERA TRASPORTI S.p.A.

Pagina 50

ORARIO ESTIVO

LINEA 32 : DIANO MARINA - STAZIONE FS - EVIGNO

( solo feriale )

D. Marina V. Cesare Battisti 07.15 13.05 19.20
D. Marina vecchia stazione 07.16 13.06 19.21
D. Marina Bar Sito (lato mare) 07.18 13.08 19.23
Nuova Stazione Fs 07.24 13.14 19.29
Diano San Pietro 07.26 13.16 19.31
Diano Roncagli 07.32 13.22 19.37
Evigno 07.40 13.30 19.45
Evigno 07.45 13.35 19.45
Diano Arentino 07.55 13.45 19.55
Diano Borello 08.00 13.50 20.00
Diano Roncagli 08.09 13.59 20.09
Diano San Pietro 08.17 14.07 20.17
Nuova Stazione Fs 08.19 14.09 20.19
D. Marina V. Cesare Battisti 08.25 14.15 20.25

LINEA 33 : DIANO MARINA - TOVO - VILLA FARALDI

( solo feriale )

D. Marina V. Cesare Battisti
San Bartolomeo

Pairola

Chiappa

Tovo

Villa Faraldi

Deglio

Villa Faraldi

Riva Faraldi ( pensilina )
Molino del fico

Pairola

San Bartolomeo

D. Marina V. Cesare Battisti

06.40
06.45

06.55
07.03
07.08
07.18
07.28
07.33
07.36
07.40
07.45
07.50

13.00
13.05
13.10
13.25
13.33
13.38
13.48
13.58
14.03
14.06
14.10
14.15
14.20

18.00
18.05
18.10
18.25
18.33
18.38
18.48
18.58
19.03
19.06
19.10
19.15
19.20

In vigore dal 23 giugno 2025
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